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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Grant Wintheiser       M2024         1/21       22:49    5:43       22:49
2     Nolan Border           M2024         2/21       25:04    6:16       25:03
3     Matt Seiler            M2529         1/60       25:50    6:28       25:50
4     Jordan Powell          M3034         1/84       26:36    6:39       26:36
5     Evan Olson             M2529         2/60       26:42    6:41       26:42
6     Noah Hennessey         M1519          1/8       27:36    6:54       27:36
7     Chance Unger           M2529         3/60       27:50    6:56       27:43
8     Matt Rinkenberger      M4044         1/49       28:04    7:01       28:03
9     Matt Johnson           M3034         2/84       36:02    7:24       29:35
10    Matt Weeder            M3034         3/84       29:49    7:26       29:43
11    Keith Knoop            M3034         4/84       29:43    7:26       29:43
12    Eric Moser             M2024         3/21       29:46    7:26       29:43
13    Austin Fares           M2529         4/60       29:59    7:30       29:58
14    Greg Shafer            M4549         1/56       30:04    7:31       30:03
15    Max Honaker            M2529         5/60       31:13    7:34       30:14
16    Ryan Carlson           M3034         5/84       30:19    7:35       30:17
17    Jeff Renken            M3034         6/84       30:25    7:36       30:22
18    Andrew Hille           M3034         7/84       30:29    7:37       30:26
19    Catherine Cloetta      F2024         1/59       30:42    7:40       30:37
20    Lucas Weeder           M2529         6/60       31:00    7:44       30:55
21    Christy Nielsen        F4044        1/110       31:00    7:45       30:58
22    Jason Chicoine         M4549         2/56       31:00    7:45       31:00
23    Nicholas Dubas         M3539         1/92       31:05    7:46       31:02
24    Jack Cole              M0114         1/16       31:06    7:46       31:04
25    Christine Houser       F3539        1/132       31:21    7:50       31:18
26    Amanda Lingg           F3034        1/132       31:20    7:50       31:18
27    Sean Minahan           M4044         2/49       35:34    7:50       31:19
28    David Mortensen        M5054         1/47       31:23    7:50       31:20
29    Elisha Turek           F3034        2/132       31:31    7:52       31:26
30    Thomas Cohee           M3539         2/92       31:29    7:52       31:27
31    Aaron Lightfoot        M3539         3/92       32:32    7:54       31:33
32    Don Thoms              M4549         3/56       31:39    7:54       31:36
33    Dan Swanson            M3539         4/92       31:38    7:54       31:36
34    Matt Gibney            M3034         8/84       33:15    7:59       31:56
35    Zach Girthoffer        M3539         5/92       33:08    8:01       32:01
36    Brady West             M2529         7/60       32:10    8:01       32:04
37    Mikayla Rhone          F3034        3/132       32:16    8:03       32:09
38    Jordan Brasch          M5559         1/31       32:16    8:03       32:12
39    Peyton Thurman         M1519          2/8       32:19    8:04       32:16
40    Austin Watton          M2529         8/60       32:25    8:05       32:18
41    Adam Herlick           M3539         6/92       32:24    8:06       32:22
42    Bradley Graham         M3539         7/92       32:28    8:06       32:24
43    Joe Wolff              M5559         2/31       33:56    8:07       32:28
44    Andrew Coughlin        M3539         8/92       32:36    8:08       32:29
45    Andrew Hershey         M3539         9/92       32:42    8:08       32:32
46    Derek Witt             M3539        10/92       32:37    8:09       32:33
47    Austin Brooks          M2529         9/60       33:39    8:10       32:38
48    Theresa Bender         F3034        4/132       32:43    8:10       32:40
49    Tony Kavan             M4044         3/49       33:42    8:11       32:41
50    Erin Stelzer           F2529        1/119       32:46    8:11       32:44
51    Nick Eitzmann          M3034         9/84       32:54    8:13       32:50
52    Paul Brinkman          M4549         4/56       33:55    8:14       32:55
53    Sarah Toline           F3539        2/132       33:02    8:15       32:57
54    Cody Henschke          M2529        10/60       35:35    8:15       32:58
55    Alyssa Thavenet        F2024         2/59       34:29    8:17       33:08
56    Kent Blobaum           M5559         3/31       34:39    8:19       33:14
57    Kirk Raymond           M3539        11/92       34:30    8:19       33:15
58    Kristy Pelan           F3034        5/132       33:26    8:20       33:17
59    Kyle Austin            M2529        11/60       33:24    8:21       33:22
60    Jon Permenter          M5559         4/31       40:31    8:21       33:23
61    Tyson Poskochil        M4044         4/49       33:33    8:22       33:25
62    Ken Wentz              M3539        12/92       34:45    8:22       33:27
63    Jeff Swanson           M3539        13/92       34:56    8:22       33:28
64    Chad Lunders           M4549         5/56       33:34    8:23       33:31
65    Bryce Johnson          M3034        10/84       33:33    8:23       33:31
66    Hollyanne Fricke       F3034        6/132       33:40    8:25       33:38
67    Jim Workman            M5054         2/47       34:59    8:26       33:43
68    Matt Bring             M2529        12/60       36:33    8:27       33:48
69    Jeff Dunton            M3034        11/84       33:57    8:28       33:52
70    Kevin Ronnenkamp       M4044         5/49       35:03    8:29       33:54
71    Bryan Hardy            M2529        13/60       38:38    8:29       33:56
72    Dustin Johnson         M3539        14/92       34:00    8:30       33:58
73    Paul Johnson           M3034        12/84       34:07    8:30       34:00
74    Don Seiler             M5559         5/31       34:02    8:31       34:02
75    Matthew Cox            M4044         6/49       35:19    8:32       34:07
76    John Murnane           M4044         7/49       35:08    8:32       34:08
77    Carie Maguire          F4044        2/110       34:15    8:33       34:10
78    Stacie Jones           F4044        3/110       36:44    8:33       34:10
79    Jennifer Wegener       F2529        2/119       35:18    8:33       34:11
80    Ashley Wegener         F2529        3/119       35:19    8:33       34:13
81    Josh Thompson          M3539        15/92       34:20    8:34       34:14
82    Matt Hodgson           M3034        13/84       34:23    8:34       34:15
83    Colton Rahe            M1519          3/8       36:55    8:34       34:16
84    Peter E McLeay         M2529        14/60       35:19    8:35       34:17
85    Bailee Shupp           F2529        4/119       35:45    8:36       34:21
86    Ann Bauermeister       F4549         1/87       34:26    8:36       34:23
87    John Gentry            M4044         8/49       38:44    8:39       34:33
88    Samuel Sogin           M2529        15/60       35:53    8:39       34:34
89    Alex Gent              M1519          4/8       34:43    8:40       34:37
90    Andy Mahan             M3539        16/92       49:09    8:42       34:48
91    Paul Graham            M3539        17/92       34:55    8:43       34:51
92    Ashley Mason           F3034        7/132       37:54    8:44       34:54
93    Patrick Mason          M3034        14/84       37:55    8:44       34:55
94    Matt Baird             M3539        18/92       36:34    8:44       34:56
95    Tanya Honerman         F2529        5/119       35:08    8:45       34:58
96    Matt Honerman          M2529        16/60       35:09    8:45       34:58
97    Douglas Peters         M4549         6/56       37:58    8:46       35:02
98    Mike Schwab            M3539        19/92       36:17    8:47       35:07
99    Ryan Williams          M2529        17/60       36:37    8:47       35:08
100   Timothy Hemsath        M4044         9/49       38:03    8:48       35:09
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101   Kelia Dubas            F3539        3/132       35:16    8:48       35:11
102   Brandon Crainer        M3034        15/84       36:51    8:50       35:17
103   Kristin Kyros          F3034        8/132       41:52    8:52       35:27
104   Gerald Grabher         M5054         3/47       36:50    8:52       35:28
105   Ben Zitek              M3539        20/92       36:35    8:53       35:30
106   Jared Northup          M3539        21/92       36:35    8:53       35:31
107   Joseph Neri            M3539        22/92       42:34    8:53       35:31
108   Brie Pulec             F3539        4/132       35:41    8:54       35:34
109   Greggory Schlueter     M2529        18/60       37:09    8:54       35:35
110   Shawna Young           F4549         2/87       35:41    8:55       35:37
111   William Lauer          M3539        23/92       39:54    8:55       35:38
112   Ron Eckel              M5054         4/47       35:43    8:55       35:39
113   Mark Elyea             M5559         6/31       38:18    8:56       35:42
114   John Opheim            M5054         5/47       37:06    8:56       35:44
115   Scott Nelson           M4044        10/49       35:55    8:57       35:46
116   Natalie Mancuso        F2024         3/59       38:45    8:57       35:46
117   Marcia Dority Baker    F4044        4/110       38:32    8:59       35:56
118   Nate Messman           M3539        24/92       38:50    9:00       35:59
119   Jacob Wilson           M2529        19/60       37:26    9:00       36:00
120   Melanie Verkler        F4044        5/110       38:59    9:01       36:01
121   Maddy Sladky           F1519         1/10       36:05    9:01       36:03
122   Joseph Gourlay         M3034        16/84       38:57    9:02       36:07
123   Tom McGill             M4549         7/56       39:20    9:02       36:08
124   Karen Derr             F5054         1/57       37:19    9:04       36:14
125   Sean Bailey            M4044        11/49       41:10    9:06       36:22
126   Daniel Winkelmann      M0114         2/16       39:41    9:07       36:26
127   Andy Bradfield         M5054         6/47       37:44    9:07       36:26
128   Katie Hutchins         F4044        6/110       39:49    9:07       36:28
129   Kevin Murray           M4549         8/56       36:32    9:07       36:28
130   Jenny Rose             F3034        9/132       37:56    9:07       36:28
131   Grant Hutchins         M4549         9/56       39:54    9:09       36:33
132   Craig Martin           M4549        10/56       37:51    9:09       36:33
133   Russ Sladky            M5054         7/47       41:22    9:09       36:35
134   Sarah Neubert          F3539        5/132       36:45    9:10       36:40
135   Nancy Asselin          F5559         1/36       38:09    9:13       36:49
136   Jeff Bauman            M4549        11/56       38:01    9:13       36:49
137   Mikayla Border         F2024         4/59       38:09    9:13       36:50
138   Karla Baltzell         F4549         3/87       48:38    9:13       36:50
139   Philip Blankenau       M2529        20/60       41:22    9:14       36:53
140   James Borer            M3034        17/84       43:17    9:14       36:53
141   Coben Colson           M0114         3/16       37:04    9:15       36:57
142   Karie Quintana         F3539        6/132       38:38    9:15       36:59
143   Jason Elofson          M3539        25/92       40:11    9:16       37:04
144   Teresa Smith           F3034       10/132       39:55    9:16       37:04
145   Alexandra Tomo         F2529        6/119       39:48    9:17       37:05
146   Jim Klaasmeyer         M5054         8/47       44:30    9:17       37:06
147   Angie Boettner         F3539        7/132       37:15    9:17       37:06
148   Alex Adams             M2529        21/60       41:50    9:18       37:12
149   John Ritland           M6569          1/6       37:19    9:20       37:17
150   Shelly Soupir          F4549         4/87       37:28    9:20       37:19
151   Kyle Percifield        M2529        22/60       46:53    9:21       37:24
152   Ralph Saint Pierre     M2529        23/60       40:37    9:22       37:25
153   Moriah Brookshier      F3539        8/132       40:01    9:22       37:27
154   Laura Dwyer            F2529        7/119       38:40    9:23       37:30
155   Melanie Peltz          F4044        7/110       40:03    9:23       37:30
156   Mike Holzapfel         M4044        12/49       42:09    9:23       37:31
157   Natalie Essman         F2024         5/59       39:08    9:24       37:33
158   Don Gilpin             M3539        26/92       42:21    9:24       37:33
159   Summer Fahnholz        F3539        9/132       37:45    9:24       37:34
160   Andrew Kerschinske     M3034        18/84       43:59    9:24       37:35
161   Adam Grieser           M3034        19/84       39:10    9:24       37:36
162   Jessica Colson         F3539       10/132       37:45    9:25       37:37
163   Sarah Johnson          F2529        8/119       38:44    9:25       37:39
164   Griselda Aguilera      F2529        9/119       37:47    9:25       37:39
165   Lee Wistrom            M3034        20/84       41:02    9:27       37:45
166   David Wietlispach      M2529        24/60       44:08    9:27       37:46
167   Sharon Kruse           F5054         2/57       39:02    9:27       37:46
168   Penny Befort           F3539       11/132       38:45    9:27       37:46
169   Gilliyan Hueske        F1519         2/10       39:18    9:28       37:52
170   Chad Gent              M4549        12/56       37:58    9:28       37:52
171   Brent Marr             M3539        27/92       42:19    9:29       37:54
172   Jayme Hester           M2529        25/60       47:09    9:29       37:55
173   Jeremy Nelson          M3539        28/92       42:25    9:29       37:56
174   Taylor Pokorny         M2024         4/21       40:34    9:29       37:56
175   Kiya Johnson           F0114          1/7       50:08    9:29       37:56
176   Rebecca Grundman       F3034       11/132       42:31    9:31       38:01
177   Christopher Coffman    M3034        21/84       39:17    9:31       38:02
178   Courtney Tracy         F3034       12/132       39:38    9:31       38:02
179   Matt Johnson           M3034        22/84       39:37    9:31       38:04
180   Stephen Stimson        M5054         9/47       40:39    9:32       38:06
181   Paula Renner           F3539       12/132       41:19    9:32       38:06
182   Guy Music              M3539        29/92       41:19    9:33       38:09
183   Matt Kilgore           M3034        23/84       39:38    9:33       38:11
184   Peyton Saar            F1519         3/10       39:21    9:33       38:11
185   Kristiana Young        F1519         4/10       39:21    9:33       38:11
186   Ryan Messman           M2529        26/60       41:12    9:35       38:20
187   Kevin Tracy            M3034        24/84       39:57    9:36       38:21
188   Connor Mason           M2024         5/21       45:57    9:36       38:23
189   Serena Rohrbough       F2024         6/59       38:29    9:36       38:23
190   Emily Trofholz         F2529       10/119       43:35    9:37       38:25
191   Ryan Gibb              M3034        25/84       45:05    9:37       38:26
192   Amy Evans              F3034       13/132       41:14    9:37       38:27
193   David Evans            M3034        26/84       41:15    9:37       38:27
194   Troy Nissen            M4549        13/56       40:07    9:37       38:27
195   Ron Dunic              M5559         7/31       40:06    9:38       38:29
196   Melisa Jack            F2529       11/119       45:30    9:39       38:34
197   Adam Thiel             M4549        14/56       41:56    9:41       38:42
198   Asher Ball             M3034        27/84       49:23    9:42       38:47
199   Allison Sagehorn       F3539       13/132       40:03    9:43       38:50
200   Arthur Velez           M4549        15/56       43:25    9:43       38:52
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201   Danny Johnson          M3539        30/92       51:06    9:44       38:53
202   Matthew Henery         M2024         6/21       41:32    9:44       38:54
203   Megan Jorgensen        F3034       14/132       42:00    9:45       38:59
204   Laura Anderson         F4044        8/110       44:14    9:46       39:03
205   Tom Katusin            M2529        27/60       40:17    9:48       39:10
206   Travis Johnston        M3034        28/84       45:39    9:48       39:11
207   Jessica O'Connell      F2024         7/59       43:38    9:48       39:11
208   Doug Barlow            M5559         8/31       40:33    9:48       39:11
209   Lathan Zabel           M0114         4/16       46:49    9:49       39:13
210   Scott McAleer          M4549        16/56       44:18    9:49       39:13
211   Amanda Baker           F3539       14/132       42:27    9:49       39:13
212   Constance Garro        F5054         3/57       42:02    9:49       39:13
213   Alisha Fangmeyer       F3034       15/132       40:13    9:49       39:14
214   Stacie Sarasio         F4044        9/110       42:40    9:52       39:26
215   Tanner Pettera         M3539        31/92       45:33    9:52       39:27
216   Khalid Khalaf          M3539        32/92       46:50    9:53       39:29
217   Cindy Dohmen           F5559         2/36       42:33    9:53       39:31
218   Ryan L Carlson         M4044        13/49       44:16    9:53       39:31
219   Monte Clark            M3539        33/92       40:48    9:53       39:31
220   Kristy Hirschman       F3034       16/132       40:32    9:53       39:32
221   Tony Hartzell          M3034        29/84       44:24    9:54       39:33
222   Anna Sobczyk           F2529       12/119       41:00    9:54       39:34
223   Tess Harkin            F2024         8/59       42:26    9:54       39:34
224   Lindsey Langemeier     F3034       17/132       42:42    9:54       39:34
225   Brooke Nech            F4044       10/110       42:17    9:55       39:38
226   Michael Erftmier       M3539        34/92       40:47    9:55       39:38
227   Erin Vaughn            F3539       15/132       39:47    9:55       39:39
228   Bob Novak              M4549        17/56       44:26    9:56       39:41
229   Austin Scroggin        M3034        30/84       42:28    9:56       39:44
230   Nate Nepple            M3539        35/92       44:20    9:56       39:44
231   Shayne Krull           M3034        31/84       49:00    9:56       39:44
232   Michael Manna          M6569          2/6       44:16    9:57       39:46
233   Jo McAleer             F4044       11/110       44:43    9:57       39:46
234   Ben Tworek             M3539        36/92       45:56    9:57       39:47
235   Laura Walker           F3034       18/132       40:03    9:59       39:53
236   Patrick Lill           M3539        37/92       47:33    9:59       39:53
237   Denise Fields          F3539       16/132       44:13    9:59       39:54
238   Brent Rising           M3539        38/92       48:57    9:59       39:55
239   Elisa Bowcott          F3034       19/132       46:06    9:59       39:55
240   Jamie Bowcott          M3034        32/84       46:06    9:59       39:56
241   Ariana Koch            F2024         9/59       41:23    9:59       39:56
242   David Boubion          M4044        14/49       49:08    9:59       39:56
243   Anita Murnane          F4044       12/110       43:01    9:59       39:56
244   Shannon Scroggin       F2529       13/119       42:42   10:00       39:57
245   Allan Weber            M5054        10/47       43:03   10:01       40:01
246   Sebastian Holtmeier    M0114         5/16       42:51   10:01       40:02
247   George O'Connell       M5054        11/47       44:36   10:02       40:06
248   Timothy Pieper         M2529        28/60       44:36   10:02       40:06
249   Tracey O'Donnell       F5559         3/36       41:10   10:02       40:07
250   Nate Zabel             M3539        39/92       47:45   10:02       40:07
251   Anne Maltese           F3539       17/132       46:36   10:02       40:08
252   Devyn Anderson         M4044        15/49       50:26   10:03       40:09
253   Ryan Clark             M3539        40/92       47:13   10:03       40:09
254   Rick Provaznik         M4044        16/49       45:14   10:03       40:10
255   Jon Fagan              M4549        18/56       52:32   10:03       40:10
256   Stacey Carnazzo        F4549         5/87       41:41   10:04       40:15
257   Brock Hansen           M3034        33/84       44:47   10:04       40:15
258   Jason Strand           M4044        17/49       45:17   10:05       40:17
259   Teresa Konda           F3539       18/132       46:42   10:06       40:23
260   Rick Seamann           M4044        18/49       43:02   10:07       40:25
261   Hugh Davis             M5559         9/31       52:16   10:08       40:29
262   Jeanne Bouwens         F5054         4/57       45:14   10:08       40:31
263   Sarah Ziegler          F4044       13/110       50:37   10:09       40:33
264   Megan Asselin          F2024        10/59       41:54   10:09       40:34
265   Claire Morris          F2024        11/59       41:54   10:09       40:34
266   Sandra Wiese           F4044       14/110       42:05   10:09       40:35
267   Michael Wiese          M4549        19/56       42:05   10:09       40:35
268   Amber McLeod           F3034       20/132       43:26   10:10       40:37
269   Eric Tesarek           M2529        29/60       44:57   10:11       40:44
270   Lee McColgan           M3539        41/92       41:58   10:11       40:44
271   Marcy Thernes          F2529       14/119       45:07   10:12       40:45
272   Rodric Pauletto        M3539        42/92       45:49   10:12       40:46
273   Tiffany Anzalone       F2024        12/59       45:01   10:12       40:48
274   Megan Berry Barlow     F4549         6/87       42:14   10:13       40:51
275   Kristin Music          F5054         5/57       44:04   10:13       40:52
276   Lydia Zaragosa         F3034       21/132       50:47   10:14       40:54
277   Stephanie Sharp        F3539       19/132       45:10   10:14       40:54
278   Maggie Monaghan        F2529       15/119       45:08   10:14       40:55
279   Justin Head            M3034        34/84       43:31   10:14       40:56
280   Heidi Wullschleger     F3034       22/132       50:02   10:15       40:57
281   Emily Lynch            F3034       23/132       43:38   10:15       40:59
282   Jeff Viola             M3034        35/84       56:30   10:15       40:59
283   Cody Raml              M3034        36/84       43:42   10:15       40:59
284   Torri Criger           F3034       24/132       45:15   10:15       40:59
285   Dana Raml              F2529       16/119       43:41   10:15       40:59
286   Sarah Armstrong        F3539       20/132       43:57   10:16       41:01
287   Teresa Brown           F4549         7/87       51:08   10:17       41:06
288   Stephanie Petersen     F4044       15/110       51:13   10:17       41:07
289   Jennifer Winkelmann    F4549         8/87       45:20   10:17       41:07
290   Paul Grant             M3539        43/92       48:20   10:17       41:07
291   Ken Curran             M5054        12/47       53:18   10:17       41:07
292   Cassie Grant           F3539       21/132       48:21   10:17       41:08
293   Christine Carley       F3539       22/132       47:23   10:18       41:10
294   Ben Rinehart           M3539        44/92       53:57   10:18       41:10
295   Doug Chos              M4044        19/49       41:17   10:18       41:10
296   Mic Boettner           M3539        45/92       41:21   10:18       41:11
297   Brad Koehn             M5054        13/47       42:22   10:18       41:12
298   Jena Neesen            F3034       25/132       47:58   10:19       41:13
299   Amanda Worth           F2529       17/119       43:55   10:19       41:14
300   Katie Chase            F3539       23/132       50:46   10:19       41:14
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301   Jessa Moore            F3539       24/132       50:47   10:19       41:16
302   Lauren Klaasmeyer      F2024        13/59       48:41   10:20       41:17
303   Annette Deering        F3034       26/132       44:02   10:20       41:19
304   Cliff Watson           M4549        20/56       48:26   10:21       41:21
305   Alexandra Smoldt       F2529       18/119       47:41   10:21       41:21
306   Jeff Wickett           M5054        14/47       44:05   10:21       41:21
307   April Billingsley      F3539       25/132       46:09   10:21       41:22
308   Vicky Munoz            F4044       16/110       48:47   10:21       41:23
309   Lance Brooke           M4549        21/56       50:36   10:21       41:23
310   Julie Linke            F3539       26/132       47:37   10:21       41:24
311   Andraya Olander        F2529       19/119       47:37   10:21       41:24
312   Maxwell Honig          M2024         7/21       51:11   10:22       41:27
313   Amber Fader            F4044       17/110       51:49   10:23       41:30
314   Darla Eisenmenger      F4044       18/110       46:35   10:23       41:31
315   Erica Mallette         F2024        14/59       47:59   10:23       41:32
316   Vicki Nielsen          F2529       20/119       44:24   10:24       41:34
317   Matthew Schipper       M3539        46/92       44:32   10:25       41:38
318   Jason Russi            M4044        20/49       49:24   10:25       41:38
319   Linda Gentry           F4044       19/110       50:31   10:25       41:38
320   Meagan Wilder Wulf     F2529       21/119       51:07   10:25       41:39
321   Tom Maguire            M4044        21/49       46:00   10:26       41:41
322   Regina Roebke          F2529       22/119       48:39   10:26       41:44
323   Anna Milos             F5559         4/36       51:25   10:27       41:46
324   Mike Keating           M4549        22/56       48:53   10:27       41:46
325   Pam Bjerrum            F5054         6/57       49:00   10:28       41:49
326   Ryan Smallfoot         M4549        23/56       46:12   10:28       41:51
327   Christi Smallfoot      F4044       20/110       46:12   10:28       41:52
328   Gus Griess             M0114         6/16       51:59   10:30       41:58
329   Michael Mason-D'croz   M3034        37/84       48:24   10:30       41:59
330   Elizabeth Deines       F2024        15/59       46:33   10:30       42:00
331   Kirsten Hendrixson     F3539       27/132       46:47   10:30       42:00
332   Andrew Walters         M3034        38/84       44:42   10:31       42:02
333   Mark Schuldt           M4549        24/56       52:14   10:31       42:03
334   Amy Cole               F4549         9/87       43:35   10:32       42:06
335   Ryan Behrns            M2529        30/60       52:34   10:32       42:07
336   Wendie Philips         F3539       28/132       57:24   10:33       42:09
337   Mia McAleer            F2024        16/59       47:06   10:33       42:09
338   Keely Odell            F2024        17/59       47:19   10:33       42:10
339   Brent Verkler          M4044        22/49       54:12   10:33       42:11
340   Timothy Lyle           M3034        39/84       48:32   10:33       42:11
341   Judy Wolpert           F3539       29/132       45:29   10:33       42:12
342   Chevelle Schreiner     F2529       23/119       42:12   10:33       42:12
343   Nicole Courtney        F3539       30/132       48:39   10:34       42:13
344   Michele Nelson         F5559         5/36       51:32   10:35       42:17
345   Clint Cadwallader      M3034        40/84       43:56   10:35       42:20
346   Kurt Davey             M5054        15/47       46:47   10:35       42:20
347   Tamara Flora           F4044       21/110       52:16   10:36       42:23
348   Ben Wheeler            M2529        31/60       52:13   10:36       42:23
349   Nick Miller            M2529        32/60       56:38   10:37       42:26
350   Don Conway             M4044        23/49       51:25   10:37       42:26
351   Bev Janak              F6064         1/12       46:46   10:37       42:26
352   Caryn Kusleika         F4044       22/110       52:25   10:37       42:27
353   Matt Ronnenkamp        M4044        24/49       49:26   10:37       42:28
354   Trevin Wurm            M2529        33/60       52:20   10:38       42:29
355   Stephanie Bendon       F3539       31/132       54:55   10:38       42:31
356   Gary Zoucha            M5054        16/47       51:40   10:38       42:32
357   Jacqueline Marquez     F3539       32/132       49:18   10:39       42:35
358   Laura Capel            F2024        18/59       47:41   10:39       42:35
359   Brandon Bockman        M2529        34/60       45:23   10:40       42:38
360   Kristine Story         F5559         6/36       52:38   10:40       42:40
361   Greg Tiemann           M4549        25/56       48:46   10:41       42:41
362   Ben Luettel            M3539        47/92       57:35   10:41       42:41
363   Anthony Olsen          M3539        48/92       47:20   10:41       42:42
364   John Graham            M6064         1/15       44:26   10:42       42:47
365   Jim Stauffer           M6569          3/6       47:23   10:43       42:49
366   Michael Zimmerman      M5559        10/31       47:26   10:43       42:50
367   Mia Tardive            F3539       33/132       45:39   10:43       42:51
368   Amber McArdle          F2024        19/59       47:58   10:43       42:52
369   Amber Welchert         F2529       24/119       54:53   10:44       42:54
370   Brian Halladay         M4044        25/49       44:25   10:45       42:57
371   Amy Courtney           F4044       23/110       57:26   10:45       42:58
372   Thomas Christoffersen  M2024         8/21       46:11   10:45       43:00
373   Nicole Fox             F4044       24/110       49:10   10:46       43:02
374   Ellen Bailey           F4044       25/110       53:11   10:47       43:05
375   Brent Connelly         M3539        49/92       55:20   10:47       43:05
376   Chris Moore            M2529        35/60       46:00   10:47       43:05
377   Diane Katzdorn         F4044       26/110       52:06   10:47       43:06
378   Evan Freyermuth        M2529        36/60       46:00   10:47       43:06
379   Jen Cunningham         F3034       27/132       47:59   10:47       43:07
380   Zach Cunningham        M3539        50/92       47:59   10:47       43:07
381   Joe Wiebold            M4044        26/49       52:42   10:47       43:08
382   Sarah Lorenz           F4044       27/110       44:45   10:48       43:09
383   Jenny Kruger           F3539       34/132       54:52   10:48       43:10
384   Ben Gramlich           M3034        41/84       54:56   10:48       43:12
385   Erin Sanfilippo        F4044       28/110       46:19   10:49       43:14
386   Kirk Kastens           M4549        26/56       52:12   10:49       43:14
387   Scotty Jenkins         M2024         9/21       46:23   10:50       43:18
388   Annie Bachmann         F2024        20/59       46:24   10:50       43:18
389   Amanda Juhnke          F2529       25/119       58:37   10:50       43:18
390   Mike Norvell           M6064         2/15       46:26   10:50       43:19
391   Patrick Doty           M3034        42/84       50:36   10:52       43:25
392   Grace Hansen           F1519         5/10       50:37   10:52       43:25
393   Kim Daubenmier         F3539       35/132       55:46   10:52       43:27
394   Nate Kerkman           M3034        43/84       57:48   10:52       43:28
395   Nicole Hoffman         F3539       36/132       55:17   10:53       43:29
396   Darian Acord           F4044       29/110       50:22   10:53       43:29
397   Clay Wulf              M4044        27/49       49:58   10:53       43:30
398   Brandy Nielson         F3539       37/132       50:22   10:53       43:32
399   Leah Bond              F3539       38/132       55:28   10:54       43:34
400   Henry Davis            M6569          4/6       49:44   10:54       43:35
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401   Adrian Olivera         M4044        28/49       48:47   10:54       43:36
402   Katie Lonergan         F2529       26/119       48:15   10:54       43:36
403   Tony Gargano           M3034        44/84       50:15   10:55       43:39
404   Tina Fitzsimmons       F5054         7/57       46:27   10:55       43:40
405   Jeffrey Gann           M4549        27/56       48:39   10:56       43:41
406   Amy Wilson             F4549        10/87       46:42   10:56       43:41
407   Sheila Loecker         F5054         8/57       50:29   10:57       43:45
408   Michael Ziskey         M4549        28/56       59:15   10:58       43:51
409   Matt Wurth             M2529        37/60       53:41   10:59       43:55
410   Bret Reyher            M3034        45/84       50:18   10:59       43:55
411   Kate Florian           F2529       27/119       44:03   10:59       43:56
412   Alison Wurth           F2529       28/119       53:40   11:00       43:57
413   Patrick Mejstrik       M5559        11/31       45:36   11:00       43:58
414   Brooke Lawson          F1519         6/10       56:25   11:00       43:58
415   Jennifer Coughlin      F3539       39/132       48:43   11:01       44:02
416   Paula Walters          F4044       30/110       52:57   11:01       44:04
417   Heidi McIntire         F3034       28/132       54:22   11:01       44:04
418   Megan Neiles-Brasch    F4044       31/110       48:36   11:02       44:06
419   Tracy Swearingen       F3539       40/132       51:00   11:02       44:06
420   Jim Kardisco           M5054        17/47       55:48   11:02       44:08
421   Catherine Ferguson     F4044       32/110       48:50   11:03       44:09
422   Rich Vogel             M5054        18/47       48:52   11:03       44:10
423   Kurt Miller            M3034        46/84       55:51   11:03       44:10
424   Jason Dean             M4549        29/56       50:21   11:03       44:12
425   Lindy Andersen         F3539       41/132       48:25   11:04       44:13
426   Tracy Olnhausen        F4549        11/87       48:25   11:04       44:13
427   Garrett McSorley       M2529        38/60       59:03   11:04       44:16
428   Maureen Halbur         F5054         9/57       48:37   11:05       44:18
429   Rene Orosco            M5559        12/31       48:37   11:05       44:18
430   Cory Skoumal           M4044        29/49       58:38   11:05       44:19
431   Jaime Feldman          F3539       42/132       49:21   11:05       44:19
432   Dustin Thompson        M3034        47/84       49:21   11:05       44:19
433   Cara Williams          F3034       29/132       53:49   11:05       44:20
434   Jessica Nyberg Miller  F3539       43/132       53:49   11:05       44:20
435   Andrea McCune          F3539       44/132       50:26   11:05       44:20
436   Robert Kelsey          M5054        19/47       47:40   11:06       44:22
437   Valerie Tiemann        F4549        12/87       50:28   11:06       44:23
438   Deanna Rodenburg       F4549        13/87       54:26   11:06       44:24
439   Anthony Aguilar        M4549        30/56       49:29   11:06       44:24
440   Cindy Shaw             F5559         7/36       47:43   11:07       44:27
441   Jeffery Snow           M3539        51/92       57:22   11:08       44:29
442   Dan Christel           M5054        20/47       48:59   11:08       44:30
443   John Rieker            M3539        52/92       54:18   11:08       44:31
444   Justin Brinkman        M2024        10/21       54:11   11:09       44:33
445   Chris Bialas           M1519          5/8       53:58   11:09       44:34
446   Amy Crowe              F3034       30/132       49:28   11:09       44:35
447   Katie Hoagland         F3034       31/132       49:29   11:09       44:35
448   Jodi Andresen          F4549        14/87       49:22   11:09       44:35
449   Craig Wagner           M5054        21/47       55:18   11:10       44:40
450   Catherine Yuhas        F2529       29/119       55:18   11:11       44:41
451   Melanie Crnkovich      F3034       32/132       49:13   11:11       44:41
452   Andrew Stuart          M3034        48/84       51:59   11:11       44:42
453   Cyndi Elyea            F5559         8/36       49:06   11:11       44:43
454   Molly Bertelson        F2529       30/119       46:04   11:12       44:45
455   Donell Evans           F4549        15/87       47:51   11:12       44:47
456   Gwen Christel          F5054        10/57       49:17   11:13       44:49
457   Whitney Reid           F3034       33/132       49:17   11:13       44:49
458   Barry Hoover           M5559        13/31       52:05   11:13       44:50
459   Maddie Keeling         F3034       34/132       55:17   11:13       44:51
460   Maren Lakers           F2529       31/119       55:17   11:13       44:51
461   Heather Fuehrer        F3034       35/132       46:03   11:14       44:55
462   Suzanne Whisler        F5559         9/36       54:31   11:14       44:56
463   Alexandra Adams        F2529       32/119       49:38   11:15       45:00
464   Chris Courtney         M4549        31/56       51:27   11:16       45:01
465   Kendal Davis           F3034       36/132       48:01   11:17       45:05
466   Michelle Graft         F3539       45/132       56:52   11:17       45:06
467   Kathy Haese            F5054        11/57       56:52   11:17       45:06
468   Bill McCune            M3539        53/92       51:13   11:17       45:07
469   Fran Cooper            F3539       46/132       51:34   11:17       45:07
470   Nicole Steng           F3539       47/132       51:52   11:18       45:12
471   Cassie Czaplewski      F2529       33/119       51:52   11:18       45:12
472   Dustin Reinbold        M4044        30/49       52:17   11:19       45:13
473   Mary Peterman          F5559        10/36       51:24   11:19       45:14
474   Garrett Herber         M3539        54/92       51:50   11:19       45:15
475   Jodi Junk              F2529       34/119       51:50   11:19       45:15
476   Rachel Sindelar        F4044       33/110       52:06   11:19       45:15
477   Kim Cook               F4044       34/110       54:17   11:20       45:17
478   Anne Petzel            F3034       37/132       56:57   11:20       45:17
479   Mary Kay Duros         F5559        11/36       46:43   11:20       45:19
480   Bea Sides              F6569          1/4       46:41   11:20       45:19
481   Alicia Bremer          F4044       35/110       52:01   11:20       45:20
482   Bruce Krause           M4549        32/56       54:26   11:20       45:20
483   Cara Ienn              F4549        16/87       54:26   11:20       45:20
484   Ryan Hazimeh           M2529        39/60       52:17   11:21       45:21
485   Amanda Reppert         F2529       35/119       48:15   11:21       45:21
486   Tanya Hightree         F3539       48/132       50:17   11:21       45:21
487   Stephen Jensen         M3034        49/84       59:35   11:21       45:22
488   Andrea Batenhorst      F2529       36/119       50:05   11:22       45:25
489   Sarah Morman           F2529       37/119       52:29   11:22       45:26
490   Brady Jansen           M3034        50/84       53:03   11:22       45:28
491   Mike Huggenberger      M6569          5/6       49:57   11:23       45:29
492   Krystal Grojean        F3034       38/132       58:30   11:23       45:30
493   Grant Brassette        M3539        55/92       52:52   11:23       45:32
494   Rick Shever            M6064         3/15       54:34   11:24       45:33
495   Trevor Sperle          M1519          6/8       54:50   11:24       45:34
496   Carl Graves-Klaric     M3539        56/92       54:50   11:24       45:35
497   Carrington Jansen      F2529       38/119       53:15   11:25       45:40
498   Rebecca Nelson         F2529       39/119       58:12   11:26       45:41
499   Curt Nelson            M5559        14/31       58:12   11:26       45:41
500   Roger Curry            M7099          1/4       53:18   11:26       45:41
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501   Josh Wilson            M2529        40/60       48:52   11:26       45:43
502   Dawnell Glunz          F5054        12/57       51:52   11:27       45:45
503   Lisa Martone           F4549        17/87       55:45   11:27       45:46
504   Brett Schummer         M3034        51/84       50:25   11:27       45:48
505   Maggie Crnkovich       F2529       40/119       50:20   11:28       45:49
506   Genelle Girthoffer     F3539       49/132       48:47   11:28       45:49
507   Elizabeth Hotchkiss    F3034       39/132       58:14   11:28       45:50
508   Mike Jones             M4044        31/49       58:47   11:29       45:54
509   Kelli Staack           F2529       41/119       52:33   11:29       45:56
510   Sheila Mikulicz        F4549        18/87       49:18   11:30       45:59
511   Darrell Olmer          M3034        52/84       55:22   11:30       45:59
512   Nancy Scheufele        F5054        13/57       49:18   11:30       46:00
513   Pat Thomas             F5559        12/36       50:44   11:30       46:00
514   Frank Rozmus           M2529        41/60       56:40   11:31       46:03
515   Michaela Geiser        F2024        21/59       51:12   11:31       46:03
516   Randall Davis          M5054        22/47       48:52   11:32       46:05
517   Teresa Mejstrik        F5559        13/36       52:51   11:32       46:06
518   Bill Smith             M3539        57/92       56:41   11:32       46:07
519   Trudy Degenhardt       F3034       40/132       47:10   11:33       46:10
520   Rebecca Firestone      F4044       36/110       52:36   11:33       46:12
521   Adrianna Trout         F3539       50/132       55:54   11:34       46:13
522   Jeremy Trout           M3539        58/92       55:54   11:34       46:14
523   Matt Rickert           M3539        59/92       55:29   11:34       46:15
524   Stacy Lawson           F4549        19/87       58:43   11:35       46:17
525   Rachel Zawislak        F3539       51/132       53:31   11:35       46:19
526   Matthew Walters        M4044        32/49       55:12   11:35       46:19
527   Todd Jones             M4549        33/56       48:56   11:36       46:21
528   Chantel Bruha          F2024        22/59       53:41   11:36       46:21
529   Marcy Benge            F3539       52/132       56:42   11:36       46:23
530   Samantha Harris        F3034       41/132       58:28   11:36       46:24
531   Dustin Kowalewski      M3539        60/92       52:59   11:37       46:25
532   Randy Zotti            M5559        15/31       49:16   11:38       46:32
533   Tami Clark             F3539       53/132       53:29   11:39       46:36
534   Shawna Hurley          F4044       37/110       53:29   11:40       46:37
535   Cassie Neary           F4044       38/110       53:22   11:40       46:37
536   Bob Kassmeier          M3539        61/92       56:05   11:40       46:40
537   Michelle Glow          F3034       42/132       53:35   11:41       46:42
538   Kati Stauffer          F2529       42/119       56:32   11:41       46:43
539   Joe Zadina             M3539        62/92       54:10   11:41       46:43
540   Sally McGill           F3034       43/132       54:13   11:41       46:44
541   Katarina Klimpel       F2529       43/119       56:15   11:42       46:45
542   Erin Johnson           F4044       39/110       59:02   11:42       46:46
543   Meryl Zadina           F3539       54/132       54:10   11:42       46:46
544   Laura Tworek           F3539       55/132       52:54   11:42       46:46
545   Sara Baird             F3539       56/132       52:54   11:42       46:47
546   Ashley Hartman         F3034       44/132       56:39   11:42       46:48
547   David Stalling         M3539        63/92       54:10   11:43       46:50
548   Michaela McMeekin      F3034       45/132       51:48   11:43       46:51
549   Matt Peterson          M3034        53/84       51:48   11:43       46:51
550   Dana Miller            F3539       57/132       53:32   11:43       46:52
551   Deb Watts              F4044       40/110     1:01:55   11:44       46:53
552   Cory Johnson           M4044        33/49       51:44   11:44       46:54
553   Jaime Welsh            F2529       44/119       50:02   11:44       46:54
554   Heidi O'Connell        F3539       58/132       50:20   11:45       47:00
555   Steph Schernikau       F4044       41/110       56:37   11:46       47:02
556   Samantha Hermann       F2529       45/119       51:38   11:46       47:03
557   Kathryn Kersenbrock    F3034       46/132       51:24   11:46       47:03
558   Carolina Landeen       F3034       47/132       51:24   11:46       47:04
559   Lynda Bartsch          F4549        20/87       56:59   11:46       47:04
560   Janella Matter         F4044       42/110     1:01:34   11:47       47:05
561   Mj Lierman             F4044       43/110       52:05   11:47       47:06
562   Chad Soupir            M4549        34/56       48:10   11:47       47:07
563   Joy Mann               F6569          2/4       48:33   11:47       47:08
564   Ashley Wilcox          F3539       59/132       54:11   11:47       47:08
565   Angela Burchett        F3539       60/132       54:11   11:48       47:09
566   Leah Von Seggern       F2529       46/119       59:36   11:48       47:11
567   Penny Davids           F4549        21/87       56:57   11:49       47:14
568   Krystal Herrmann       F3034       48/132       57:53   11:49       47:15
569   Kristen Szymborski     F2024        23/59       59:06   11:49       47:16
570   Adam Schmidt           M2024        11/21       59:06   11:49       47:16
571   Kelly Allsman          F3034       49/132       56:16   11:50       47:18
572   Jacob Rogge            M1519          7/8       54:36   11:50       47:20
573   Holly Hafer            F4549        22/87       54:36   11:50       47:20
574   Jordan Dumke           M2529        42/60       54:58   11:51       47:22
575   Laura Wandersee        F2529       47/119       57:06   11:51       47:24
576   Andrew Northwall       M3034        54/84       52:35   11:52       47:25
577   Lisa Mason-D'croz      F3034       50/132       53:52   11:52       47:26
578   Laura McFadden         F4549        23/87     1:00:07   11:52       47:27
579   Ted Anderson           M4044        34/49       58:06   11:53       47:31
580   Madelyn Soupir         F1519         7/10       47:42   11:53       47:32
581   Anna Hartman           F4549        24/87       59:27   11:54       47:34
582   Margaret Dempsey       F3034       51/132     1:00:31   11:54       47:35
583   Hannah Gaebler         F3034       52/132       48:59   11:54       47:36
584   Alex Hermann           M2529        43/60       52:19   11:54       47:36
585   Ben Sukraw             M4044        35/49     1:00:40   11:54       47:36
586   Jason Seger            M3034        55/84     1:00:40   11:54       47:36
587   Nicole Kaye-Skinner    F3034       53/132     1:00:31   11:55       47:37
588   Andrew Kaye-Skinner    M3034        56/84     1:00:31   11:55       47:37
589   Andrea Hennings        F2529       48/119       50:35   11:55       47:38
590   Nicole Kuehn           F2529       49/119       54:56   11:55       47:38
591   Tana Phelps            F2529       50/119       54:56   11:55       47:39
592   Debra Zagozda          F2529       51/119       54:56   11:55       47:39
593   Katie Circo            F4044       44/110       59:45   11:56       47:44
594   Casey Moran            M3539        64/92       57:55   11:57       47:46
595   Ben Frodyma            M2024        12/21       54:02   11:57       47:47
596   Chrissy Waido          F4044       45/110       57:34   11:57       47:47
597   Abby Krumholz          F3034       54/132       54:12   11:58       47:49
598   Lisa Crouch            F4549        25/87       55:30   11:58       47:50
599   John Allen             M0114         7/16       57:01   11:59       47:53
600   Andrew Carnazzo        M4044        36/49       49:18   11:59       47:54
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601   Beth Gard              F4044       46/110       55:11   12:00       47:57
602   Juilann Moran          F3034       55/132       57:54   12:00       47:58
603   Elise Allen            F4549        26/87       57:08   12:00       47:59
604   Becky Gammel           F2529       52/119       52:22   12:00       48:00
605   Cortney Ray            F3539       61/132       57:45   12:02       48:06
606   Tom Madsen             M5054        23/47       59:55   12:02       48:06
607   Ron Beck               M5559        16/31       57:43   12:02       48:07
608   Anne Aiello            F6064         2/12       55:19   12:02       48:08
609   Shannon Happold        F3034       56/132       58:00   12:03       48:10
610   Amber Snyder           F4044       47/110     1:00:56   12:03       48:10
611   Michael Marx           M3034        57/84       55:13   12:03       48:12
612   Laura Velez            F2529       53/119       54:40   12:03       48:12
613   Rachel Thompson        F2529       54/119       53:21   12:04       48:13
614   Mike Vitallo           M4549        35/56       58:49   12:04       48:13
615   Nicole Carson          F3539       62/132       57:45   12:04       48:13
616   Lanett Whisler         F3034       57/132       57:52   12:04       48:16
617   Carmen Shannon         F5559        14/36       55:28   12:05       48:18
618   Lana Melroy            F4044       48/110       58:19   12:05       48:18
619   Jeffrey Sartin         M5559        17/31       58:07   12:05       48:20
620   Meagan Walts           F3034       58/132       51:03   12:06       48:22
621   Jeffrey Asselin        M5054        24/47       54:38   12:06       48:22
622   Ashley Foral           F3034       59/132       51:03   12:06       48:23
623   Sheila Love            F2529       55/119     1:02:38   12:07       48:27
624   David Sater            M4549        36/56       58:42   12:08       48:31
625   Robin Barrett          F3539       63/132     1:00:58   12:09       48:33
626   Karli Johnson          F3034       60/132     1:03:40   12:09       48:34
627   Tim Larsen             M3034        58/84       51:39   12:09       48:35
628   Carol Ward             F4549        27/87       58:39   12:10       48:37
629   Missy Stithem          F3539       64/132       59:00   12:11       48:42
630   Elizabeth Kothenbeutel F4044       49/110       51:34   12:11       48:44
631   John Menghini          M5559        18/31       57:41   12:11       48:44
632   Tim McGargill          M3539        65/92       57:41   12:12       48:45
633   Bonnie Levinger        F5559        15/36       55:53   12:13       48:52
634   Susie Duncan           F5054        14/57       55:53   12:14       48:53
635   Sara Ballou            F3539       65/132     1:01:04   12:14       48:54
636   Lisa Plum              F3539       66/132     1:01:04   12:14       48:54
637   Madi Jones             F2024        24/59       55:49   12:14       48:55
638   Zeina Renno            F4044       50/110       55:37   12:14       48:55
639   Alex Dighton           M3539        66/92       57:46   12:14       48:56
640   Amanda Schrum          F3034       61/132       56:39   12:14       48:56
641   Rachel Benzoni         F3034       62/132       55:40   12:15       48:59
642   Jennifer Fowler        F4549        28/87       55:04   12:15       49:00
643   Julie Nash             F4044       51/110       55:04   12:15       49:00
644   Nate Barber            M4044        37/49       58:21   12:16       49:01
645   Michelle Chastain      F4044       52/110       55:05   12:16       49:01
646   Jenniffer Panko-Rahe   F4549        29/87       55:50   12:16       49:01
647   Wendy Oldenburg        F4044       53/110     1:03:18   12:16       49:02
648   Andrea Gorman          F2529       56/119       53:47   12:16       49:03
649   Peter Oldenburg        M4044        38/49     1:03:18   12:16       49:03
650   Amanda Fangmeier       F3034       63/132       53:47   12:16       49:03
651   Mindy Matheny          F3539       67/132     1:01:01   12:16       49:03
652   Ryan Vanwinkle         M3539        67/92     1:03:16   12:17       49:06
653   Handley Corey          M4549        37/56       52:08   12:17       49:07
654   Lauri Patterson        F4549        30/87     1:01:19   12:17       49:08
655   Maggie Paulson         F3034       64/132       52:22   12:18       49:09
656   Georgina Hueske        F4549        31/87       55:26   12:18       49:10
657   Stephanie Riekhof      F3539       68/132     1:01:37   12:19       49:13
658   Jason Bailey           M4549        38/56       59:19   12:19       49:13
659   Doug Eisenmenger       M4549        39/56     1:02:00   12:20       49:18
660   Lori Payne             F4044       54/110       49:25   12:21       49:21
661   Bob Hanks              M5054        25/47       52:19   12:21       49:21
662   Buzz Busby             M5054        26/47       58:29   12:21       49:23
663   Michael Gaughen        M3034        59/84     1:03:59   12:22       49:25
664   Joshua Schwarten       M4044        39/49       56:33   12:22       49:27
665   Guinio Volpone         M3539        68/92       54:08   12:23       49:30
666   Royce Maynard          M5054        27/47       54:09   12:23       49:31
667   Aimee Severa           F2529       57/119       54:11   12:23       49:31
668   Michaela Harrison      F3539       69/132       56:33   12:23       49:31
669   Emily Schmuecker       F3539       70/132       52:38   12:24       49:33
670   Ryan Meyer             M3539        69/92     1:01:24   12:24       49:33
671   Anne Hartz             F3539       71/132       52:38   12:24       49:34
672   Michelle Friend        F4044       55/110       52:51   12:24       49:35
673   Rick Daubenmier        M3539        70/92     1:01:59   12:25       49:38
674   Diana Drent            F6064         3/12       57:18   12:25       49:40
675   Erik Rickard           M3034        60/84     1:01:26   12:26       49:43
676   Mara Wilson            F2529       58/119       59:11   12:27       49:47
677   Dennis Wilson          M6064         4/15       59:11   12:27       49:47
678   Nara Tashjian          F2529       59/119     1:02:24   12:27       49:47
679   Michaela Banz          F2529       60/119     1:02:24   12:27       49:47
680   Alex Dugan             F2529       61/119     1:02:26   12:28       49:50
681   Jordan Matesi          F2024        25/59     1:02:27   12:28       49:50
682   Marlene Novotny        F5054        15/57       57:30   12:28       49:50
683   Katie Navratil         F3034       65/132     1:01:31   12:28       49:51
684   Natalie Ries           F2529       62/119       52:33   12:28       49:51
685   Jon Austin             M2529        44/60       56:25   12:28       49:52
686   Jon Ringenberg         M3034        61/84       56:25   12:29       49:53
687   Jaclyn Ecabert         F3034       66/132       54:49   12:29       49:53
688   Wendy Brennan          F3539       72/132       56:25   12:29       49:53
689   Richard Anderson       M5054        28/47       59:07   12:29       49:54
690   Maria Bang             F4549        32/87       59:49   12:29       49:54
691   Jamie Alder            F2529       63/119       53:05   12:29       49:56
692   Amy Anderson           F5054        16/57       59:07   12:30       49:58
693   Shannon Ronk           F3034       67/132       54:48   12:30       49:58
694   Dawn Juon              F3034       68/132       54:48   12:30       49:58
695   Blaine Hellman         M3034        62/84       57:37   12:31       50:01
696   Christina Mollo        F3539       73/132       59:10   12:31       50:02
697   Tracy Suhr             F3034       69/132       58:52   12:31       50:02
698   Gary Moser             M5559        19/31       59:04   12:33       50:09
699   Amanda Stevenson       F3539       74/132     1:03:07   12:33       50:09
700   Lauren Garland         F2529       64/119       59:04   12:33       50:10

Generated February 6, 2026 at 1:52 PM 7/13



2017 Beer and Bagel Off-Road Series-Nebraska - Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Eve Gilbert            F3539       75/132     1:03:07   12:33       50:10
702   Stephen Kessler        M5054        29/47       54:28   12:33       50:10
703   Tam Schlueter          F5559        16/36       56:29   12:33       50:11
704   Faith Stone            F3539       76/132     1:02:16   12:33       50:12
705   Ashlee Clements        F3034       70/132       59:28   12:34       50:15
706   Robyn Driscoll         F2529       65/119       57:59   12:34       50:15
707   Chelsey Turner         F2529       66/119       53:26   12:34       50:16
708   Chris Schroeder        M3034        63/84       54:39   12:34       50:16
709   Tyler Clements         M3034        64/84       59:28   12:35       50:17
710   Oliver Wong            M0114         8/16     1:00:18   12:35       50:18
711   Annie Taylor           F2024        26/59       57:46   12:35       50:18
712   Warren Harger          M3034        65/84       53:19   12:35       50:20
713   Jacob Fecht            M2529        45/60     1:02:27   12:35       50:20
714   Anna Denman            F1519         8/10     1:00:20   12:35       50:20
715   Katherine Mason        F3034       71/132       57:07   12:36       50:21
716   Megan Pendley          F3034       72/132     1:02:45   12:36       50:22
717   Kaitlin Jacobsen       F2529       67/119     1:04:34   12:36       50:22
718   Kaitlin Slattery       F2529       68/119     1:04:34   12:36       50:23
719   Kelly Wemhoff          F3034       73/132       57:08   12:36       50:24
720   Nancy Hirdler          F5054        17/57     1:03:34   12:37       50:26
721   Melinda Deinert        F2529       69/119       58:01   12:37       50:27
722   Sydney Jensen          F2529       70/119     1:00:57   12:37       50:27
723   Kevin Cleary           M3034        66/84       58:01   12:37       50:27
724   Benjamin Matheny       M3539        71/92     1:02:27   12:37       50:27
725   Justin Roberson        M2024        13/21     1:03:06   12:37       50:27
726   Laura Bartlett         F3539       77/132       57:10   12:38       50:29
727   Erik Bullard           M4549        40/56     1:02:30   12:38       50:29
728   Paige Koci             F2024        27/59     1:02:48   12:38       50:31
729   Chris Halfman          M4044        40/49     1:03:17   12:38       50:31
730   Carmen Lemen           F3034       74/132     1:02:48   12:38       50:31
731   Luke Nessen            M3539        72/92     1:00:09   12:38       50:31
732   Michael Nelson         M2529        46/60     1:04:43   12:38       50:32
733   Katie Titterington     F4044       56/110       59:48   12:39       50:33
734   Ashley Schumacher      F3034       75/132       57:11   12:39       50:33
735   Amy Williams           F4044       57/110       57:33   12:39       50:36
736   Kathleen McGill        F4549        33/87       57:34   12:39       50:36
737   Chris Glover           M5054        30/47     1:00:07   12:41       50:43
738   Jordan Barthold        F3539       78/132     1:00:25   12:41       50:43
739   Emily Nessen           F3539       79/132     1:00:25   12:41       50:44
740   Jeff Martinson         M4549        41/56       55:12   12:42       50:47
741   Jolene Pettera         F3539       80/132       56:55   12:42       50:49
742   James Deren            M3539        73/92     1:03:12   12:44       50:53
743   Giovanni Vaccaro       M2529        47/60       52:02   12:44       50:54
744   Karen Hofstetter       F6064         4/12       59:45   12:44       50:54
745   Mindy Mousel           F2529       71/119       59:45   12:44       50:55
746   Allison Hilfiker       F2024        28/59       58:17   12:45       50:57
747   Brittany Schmit        F3034       76/132     1:05:06   12:45       50:58
748   Rebecca Leistico       F2529       72/119     1:03:32   12:46       51:01
749   Cheryl Martinez        F5054        18/57     1:00:15   12:47       51:05
750   Amber Cronican         F2529       73/119       59:57   12:47       51:05
751   Frances Smith          F3034       77/132     1:00:15   12:47       51:05
752   Lincoln Wong           M3539        74/92     1:01:06   12:47       51:05
753   Janet Permenter        F5559        17/36       58:13   12:47       51:05
754   Gary Elsasser          M6064         5/15     1:05:56   12:47       51:06
755   Michelle Madsen        F4549        34/87     1:02:58   12:47       51:07
756   Sarah Davis            F2529       74/119       59:59   12:47       51:07
757   Mandy Seminara         F3539       81/132     1:01:30   12:47       51:07
758   Megan Seymour          F3034       78/132     1:01:05   12:48       51:09
759   Julie Seminara         F5559        18/36     1:01:31   12:48       51:09
760   Jeffrey Seymour        M3034        67/84     1:01:05   12:48       51:09
761   Liz Ciavarella         F3539       82/132       57:59   12:48       51:11
762   Amy Bruce              F3539       83/132       57:59   12:48       51:11
763   Tim Glover             M7099          2/4     1:00:33   12:48       51:11
764   Danielle Rozmus        F2529       75/119     1:01:58   12:50       51:19
765   Dustin Florian         M3034        68/84     1:06:29   12:50       51:20
766   Kristin Lidstrand      F5054        19/57       57:51   12:50       51:20
767   Olivia Armenta         F3539       84/132     1:06:53   12:51       51:23
768   Megan Reabe            F2024        29/59       58:35   12:52       51:25
769   Holly Luebbe           F4549        35/87     1:06:28   12:52       51:26
770   Bart Reabe             M5054        31/47       58:36   12:52       51:26
771   Sarah Pritza           F4549        36/87     1:06:28   12:52       51:26
772   Dawn Knudsen           F4549        37/87       57:44   12:52       51:28
773   Melissa Birdsong       F2529       76/119       57:45   12:53       51:29
774   Kelsey McSorley        F2529       77/119       57:45   12:53       51:29
775   Lori Bonwell           F4549        38/87     1:04:21   12:53       51:31
776   Stephanie Bauer        F4044       58/110     1:04:22   12:53       51:32
777   Tyler Curnes           M2529        48/60       57:53   12:54       51:33
778   Shelley Lane           F4549        39/87     1:04:24   12:54       51:36
779   Angie Brockman         F5054        20/57     1:04:24   12:54       51:36
780   Dana Muntz             F4044       59/110       56:37   12:55       51:39
781   Katherine Weinland     F2529       78/119     1:01:38   12:55       51:40
782   Christopher Weinland   M2529        49/60     1:01:37   12:55       51:40
783   Kitran Geise           F4549        40/87       56:38   12:56       51:41
784   Zac Cosgrove           M3539        75/92     1:01:10   12:56       51:41
785   Caitlin Bracken        F2529       79/119       55:56   12:56       51:41
786   Ericka Juno            F4549        41/87     1:00:47   12:56       51:42
787   Cheri Sorensen         F5559        19/36     1:01:50   12:57       51:45
788   Joy Stein              F5559        20/36     1:01:50   12:57       51:45
789   Tami Cull              F5054        21/57     1:01:49   12:57       51:46
790   Mary Siahpush          F5054        22/57     1:00:58   12:57       51:48
791   Lillian Kottich        F3034       79/132       51:55   12:58       51:49
792   Laura Vannordstrand    F3034       80/132     1:01:23   12:58       51:50
793   Danielle Campbell      F4044       60/110     1:04:17   12:59       51:54
794   Lori Pracheil          F5054        23/57     1:02:18   12:59       51:55
795   Troy Schernikau        M4549        42/56     1:01:30   13:00       52:00
796   Eileen Hebets          F4549        42/87     1:02:06   13:00       52:00
797   Melissa Rogers         F3539       85/132     1:06:26   13:01       52:01
798   Sam Schlueter          M5559        20/31       58:20   13:01       52:02
799   Christie Brooke        F4549        43/87     1:01:20   13:01       52:03
800   Andrea Gibb            F3034       81/132       58:42   13:01       52:04
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801   Lexi Rickert           F3034       82/132     1:01:20   13:02       52:07
802   Cori Lightfoot         F3539       86/132     1:04:20   13:03       52:09
803   Leeanne Lind           F5559        21/36     1:07:01   13:03       52:09
804   Don Brown              M5559        21/31     1:07:01   13:03       52:10
805   Craig Mitchell         M4549        43/56       56:35   13:03       52:12
806   Michael Behringer      M3034        69/84     1:07:44   13:03       52:12
807   Angie Shearer          F4044       61/110     1:07:03   13:05       52:18
808   Michelle Lehan         F3539       87/132     1:04:31   13:06       52:23
809   Amy Engel              F3034       83/132       57:30   13:06       52:23
810   Bonnie Engel           F5559        22/36       57:31   13:06       52:24
811   Carrie Krist           F4549        44/87       55:35   13:06       52:24
812   John McDonald          M3034        70/84       59:51   13:07       52:28
813   Megan Dennis           F2024        30/59     1:02:46   13:08       52:29
814   June Griffin           F4549        45/87     1:02:36   13:08       52:30
815   Renae Zimmerman        F3539       88/132     1:02:10   13:08       52:30
816   Deidre Garrett         F5559        23/36       59:41   13:08       52:32
817   Jessica Humphrey       F2529       80/119       59:42   13:09       52:33
818   Beth Kudlacz           F4044       62/110       59:06   13:09       52:33
819   Donalee Kennedy        F4549        46/87       59:33   13:09       52:34
820   Daniel Kennedy         M3539        76/92       59:34   13:09       52:34
821   Chad Eadie             M4044        41/49       57:15   13:09       52:35
822   Trini Hendrix          F4549        47/87       59:09   13:10       52:37
823   Pam Staples            F6064         5/12     1:07:11   13:10       52:40
824   Brendan Clark          M0114         9/16     1:07:52   13:11       52:44
825   Diana Watton           F5559        24/36       57:07   13:12       52:45
826   Barb Meendering        F4044       63/110     1:04:55   13:12       52:45
827   Krishna Jorgensen      F3539       89/132     1:04:55   13:12       52:45
828   Susan Davidson         F5054        24/57     1:08:06   13:12       52:46
829   Jade Eucker            F2529       81/119       56:03   13:12       52:46
830   Jessica Bauer          F4044       64/110       56:03   13:12       52:46
831   Sahra Kaboli-Nejad     F2024        31/59     1:05:27   13:12       52:46
832   Melissa Schmitt        F3034       84/132       57:42   13:12       52:47
833   Jered Clark            M4044        42/49     1:07:56   13:12       52:48
834   Patrick Gaule          M3034        71/84     1:08:21   13:13       52:50
835   Alison Sapikoski-Arnet F3034       85/132     1:04:47   13:13       52:51
836   Melanie White          F3539       90/132     1:04:48   13:13       52:52
837   Ryan Patrick           M3539        77/92     1:05:04   13:17       53:05
838   Bobbie Jo Doyle        F3539       91/132     1:00:50   13:17       53:05
839   Mary Wells             F3034       86/132     1:08:19   13:17       53:06
840   Kathy Kirschner        F4044       65/110     1:03:30   13:18       53:10
841   Mira Rahe              F0114          2/7       55:50   13:18       53:11
842   Kate Tomaszkiewicz     F3034       87/132     1:02:35   13:19       53:14
843   Curt Brockmann         M5054        32/47     1:06:15   13:21       53:24
844   Christy Lorsch         F4549        48/87     1:07:35   13:22       53:25
845   Rita Landmark          F4044       66/110     1:02:41   13:22       53:26
846   Michael Campbell       M4549        44/56     1:05:50   13:22       53:28
847   Jessa Bears            F3034       88/132     1:05:31   13:23       53:29
848   Kelly Davidson         F2529       82/119     1:01:08   13:23       53:32
849   Shelley Shafer         F4549        49/87     1:03:35   13:24       53:35
850   Jenna Vaughn           F3034       89/132     1:03:06   13:26       53:41
851   Matt Mundorf           M4549        45/56     1:03:37   13:26       53:41
852   Monya Deboer           F3539       92/132     1:03:07   13:26       53:41
853   Kenny Lane             M4549        46/56     1:06:33   13:26       53:43
854   Justin Babb            M3539        78/92     1:02:58   13:27       53:45
855   Emily Kean             F4044       67/110     1:06:04   13:27       53:46
856   Ron Widman             M5054        33/47     1:06:04   13:27       53:46
857   Matt Maust             M3539        79/92     1:06:45   13:27       53:47
858   Heather Johnson        F3034       90/132     1:01:27   13:27       53:48
859   Kayla Stehlik          F2529       83/119     1:05:51   13:28       53:49
860   Jamie Barber           F3539       93/132     1:03:11   13:28       53:52
861   Jessica Strazdas       F4044       68/110     1:09:21   13:29       53:54
862   Katie Schoening        F2529       84/119     1:03:11   13:29       53:54
863   Heidi Vondra           F3539       94/132     1:00:08   13:29       53:54
864   Heather Wagner         F3539       95/132     1:00:47   13:29       53:55
865   Debbi Scheideler       F5559        25/36     1:00:49   13:30       53:57
866   Tami Steensma          F4549        50/87     1:00:49   13:30       53:58
867   Mike Edmundson         M4044        43/49     1:01:16   13:30       53:59
868   David Gaebler          M6064         6/15     1:08:43   13:31       54:03
869   Bob Williams           M5054        34/47     1:00:18   13:32       54:05
870   Jaime Piernicky        F4044       69/110     1:01:22   13:33       54:09
871   Ark Ginzburg           M6064         7/15     1:00:31   13:34       54:13
872   Alan Weed              M5559        22/31     1:03:44   13:34       54:13
873   Lori Rockwell          F4549        51/87     1:00:59   13:34       54:16
874   Mackenzie Burk         F2024        32/59     1:00:59   13:34       54:16
875   Amber Dutcher          F3034       91/132       59:17   13:34       54:17
876   Sara Kaltenbach        F3034       92/132       59:18   13:35       54:17
877   Stephanie Hansen       F4044       70/110     1:09:07   13:35       54:19
878   Sherree Stahn          F4044       71/110     1:07:24   13:36       54:21
879   Leslie Wilkinson       F4044       72/110     1:04:36   13:36       54:21
880   Kelly Kostszewa        F5054        25/57     1:06:48   13:36       54:21
881   Jennifer Lani          F4044       73/110     1:07:25   13:36       54:23
882   Cheryl Colbert         F5054        26/57     1:04:43   13:36       54:23
883   Jean Jones             F5559        26/36     1:09:12   13:36       54:23
884   Terry Stehlik          F5054        27/57     1:08:56   13:36       54:24
885   Nick Jorgensen         M3034        72/84     1:00:45   13:37       54:25
886   Molly Manning          F2529       85/119     1:03:45   13:37       54:26
887   Elizabeth Beeson       F2024        33/59     1:04:58   13:37       54:26
888   Julie Bear             F5054        28/57     1:09:14   13:37       54:26
889   Julia Heimes           F4044       74/110     1:09:55   13:37       54:26
890   Caitlin Jorgensen      F2529       86/119     1:00:47   13:37       54:27
891   Teri Vitallo           F3539       96/132     1:05:03   13:37       54:27
892   Jodi Smith             F3034       93/132     1:05:02   13:37       54:28
893   Michele Frye           F4549        52/87     1:03:26   13:38       54:29
894   David Reese            M5054        35/47     1:07:31   13:38       54:30
895   Jen Schmailzl          F3034       94/132     1:06:13   13:38       54:30
896   Peter D McLeay         M5559        23/31     1:06:12   13:38       54:30
897   Bethany Chandler       F3034       95/132     1:06:42   13:39       54:35
898   Brooke Greenwald       F2529       87/119     1:02:15   13:39       54:35
899   Elizabeth Penner       F3034       96/132     1:05:08   13:39       54:35
900   Tony Ferguson          M3539        80/92       59:41   13:40       54:37
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901   Melanie Ferguson       F3034       97/132       59:42   13:40       54:37
902   Alicia Webber          F3034       98/132     1:06:47   13:40       54:40
903   Maranda Buckley        F2024        34/59     1:06:48   13:41       54:41
904   Ashley Moulis          F2529       88/119     1:04:51   13:41       54:42
905   Carolyn Buckley        F3539       97/132     1:06:50   13:41       54:42
906   Nick Jenkins           M2529        50/60     1:01:38   13:41       54:42
907   Garrett Krueger        M2024        14/21     1:07:14   13:41       54:42
908   Sheila Duralia         F4549        53/87     1:04:52   13:41       54:43
909   Richelle Gregurich     F3539       98/132     1:06:52   13:41       54:44
910   Jocelyn Crabtree       F3034       99/132     1:04:07   13:42       54:48
911   David Crabtree         M3034        73/84     1:04:07   13:43       54:49
912   Monica Carrell         F4549        54/87     1:03:51   13:43       54:52
913   Kim Busby              F5054        29/57     1:03:59   13:44       54:53
914   Richard Couch          M6064         8/15     1:05:17   13:44       54:53
915   Janice Larson          F4549        55/87     1:03:53   13:44       54:53
916   Frank Wandersee        M2529        51/60     1:06:50   13:46       55:03
917   Jodi Evans             F3539       99/132     1:04:06   13:46       55:03
918   Melissa Sindelar       F5054        30/57     1:04:06   13:46       55:03
919   Shaylee Dirks          F2529       89/119     1:07:25   13:47       55:05
920   Greg Hendricks         M5054        36/47     1:07:18   13:47       55:07
921   Rance Johnson          M3539        81/92     1:10:16   13:48       55:10
922   Shawn Horrigan         M5054        37/47     1:05:30   13:49       55:14
923   Kelcy Sorensen         F2024        35/59     1:09:57   13:49       55:15
924   Elizabeth Rakosky      F3539      100/132     1:07:13   13:49       55:17
925   Courtney Hinze         F3539      101/132     1:07:13   13:50       55:17
926   Christie Mikulicz      F5054        31/57     1:08:14   13:50       55:19
927   Linda Scholting        F5054        32/57     1:04:50   13:51       55:21
928   Abbie Scholting        F2024        36/59     1:04:50   13:51       55:23
929   Katherine Mancuso      F2024        37/59     1:05:53   13:51       55:23
930   Rachelle Benson        F3034      100/132     1:07:25   13:52       55:26
931   Brenna Von Dollen      F3034      101/132     1:05:24   13:54       55:33
932   Beverly Johnson        F5559        27/36     1:02:05   13:54       55:35
933   Vonn Milks             M3539        82/92     1:10:32   13:55       55:38
934   Richard Johnson        M6064         9/15     1:02:10   13:55       55:39
935   Nicholas Barelos       M3034        74/84     1:00:32   13:56       55:41
936   Megan Martin           F5054        33/57     1:07:47   13:56       55:42
937   Kevin Herde            M4549        47/56     1:05:06   13:56       55:43
938   Cheryl Gilsdorf        F4044       75/110     1:05:07   13:56       55:44
939   Tawnya Roberts         F4044       76/110     1:03:06   13:57       55:45
940   Angela Robb            F4044       77/110     1:07:47   13:57       55:46
941   Meghan Lyle            F3539      102/132     1:02:12   13:58       55:51
942   Megan Niday            F3034      102/132     1:07:35   13:58       55:51
943   Kate Denman            F0114          3/7     1:06:24   13:59       55:54
944   Mary Cannella          F3539      103/132     1:06:24   13:59       55:54
945   Margaret Churchill-Bla F5559        28/36     1:05:15   13:59       55:56
946   Arick Scott            M4044        44/49     1:07:55   14:00       56:00
947   Amber Barker           F3034      103/132     1:08:31   14:00       56:00
948   Jill Scott             F4044       78/110     1:07:55   14:01       56:01
949   Craig Dogger           M4549        48/56     1:08:03   14:01       56:03
950   Angie Stock            F4044       79/110     1:10:37   14:03       56:09
951   Toni Nichols           F4549        56/87     1:03:51   14:03       56:11
952   Kris Dennis            F4549        57/87     1:06:31   14:04       56:15
953   Alicia Barnard         F2529       90/119     1:05:22   14:08       56:29
954   Joanna Hinrichs        F4549        58/87     1:05:18   14:08       56:29
955   Mark Goodman           M5559        24/31     1:05:49   14:08       56:31
956   Jessica Doty           F3539      104/132     1:03:52   14:09       56:34
957   Debra McLaughlin       F5054        34/57     1:09:33   14:10       56:37
958   Anne Schoening         F4549        59/87     1:06:43   14:10       56:38
959   Julia Granstrom        F2529       91/119     1:06:18   14:11       56:44
960   Mackenzie Fiedler      F2024        38/59     1:06:18   14:11       56:44
961   Rob Martin             M5559        25/31     1:11:13   14:12       56:45
962   Susan Schneider        F5054        35/57     1:11:13   14:12       56:45
963   Jami Huetson           F3034      104/132     1:11:04   14:13       56:49
964   Beckett Graber         M0114        10/16     1:09:25   14:13       56:52
965   Doug Graber            M3539        83/92     1:09:25   14:14       56:53
966   Nora Eweis             F3034      105/132     1:09:36   14:14       56:56
967   Jeanne Nissen          F4549        60/87     1:04:19   14:15       56:59
968   Kevin Higgins          M4044        45/49     1:11:19   14:16       57:01
969   Angela Minahan         F4044       80/110     1:11:49   14:16       57:03
970   Sarah Doty             F3539      105/132     1:04:22   14:16       57:04
971   Jake Hervert           M3539        84/92       58:21   14:17       57:05
972   Wanna Gall             F5559        29/36     1:11:36   14:17       57:06
973   Vince Costanzo         M4549        49/56     1:09:35   14:21       57:21
974   Dawnna Hill            F4044       81/110     1:06:26   14:21       57:22
975   Penny McWilliams       F4549        61/87     1:06:26   14:21       57:22
976   Shauna Paczkowski      F3034      106/132     1:06:27   14:21       57:23
977   Tiffany Hodgins        F3539      106/132     1:09:48   14:21       57:23
978   Stacey O'Neal          F2529       92/119     1:02:11   14:23       57:29
979   Shannon Brinkman       F4549        62/87     1:07:24   14:27       57:47
980   Linny Eilers           F4549        63/87     1:07:23   14:27       57:47
981   Rebecca Hollman        F4044       82/110     1:12:13   14:27       57:48
982   Jill Breyfogle         F3034      107/132     1:12:13   14:27       57:48
983   Amy Lidstrand          F4549        64/87     1:04:21   14:27       57:48
984   Janet Nuss             F4044       83/110     1:05:03   14:30       58:00
985   Grant Story            M7099          3/4     1:10:51   14:30       58:00
986   Jake Kment             M2024        15/21     1:09:46   14:31       58:01
987   Bethany Kment          F2529       93/119     1:09:47   14:31       58:01
988   Kimberlee Gonzalez     F4044       84/110     1:05:05   14:31       58:02
989   Barbara Brown          F5054        36/57     1:12:16   14:32       58:07
990   Samantha Roebuck       F2024        39/59     1:07:35   14:33       58:10
991   Chloe Davidson         F2024        40/59     1:13:31   14:33       58:11
992   Micheala Melton        F2529       94/119     1:10:38   14:34       58:14
993   Russell Barker         M3539        85/92     1:10:44   14:34       58:14
994   Tristan Sperle         M1519          8/8     1:07:36   14:35       58:17
995   Kellie Solberg         F2024        41/59     1:01:37   14:39       58:33
996   Renee Eardensohn       F5054        37/57     1:09:02   14:39       58:34
997   Randy Eardensohn       M5559        26/31     1:09:03   14:39       58:34
998   Emilio Herrera         M2529        52/60     1:08:19   14:39       58:36
999   Maria Ramirez          F2529       95/119     1:08:19   14:40       58:37
1000  April Wachal           F3034      108/132     1:01:42   14:40       58:39
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1001  Christina Harrison     F2529       96/119     1:01:36   14:41       58:43
1002  Staci Craighead        F2024        42/59     1:03:56   14:42       58:45
1003  Amanda Wamsat          F3539      107/132     1:13:19   14:44       58:54
1004  Elizabeth Kavan        F3539      108/132     1:13:37   14:44       58:56
1005  Emily Longe            F2529       97/119     1:09:26   14:45       58:59
1006  Tara Soe               F2529       98/119     1:09:26   14:45       59:00
1007  Jeremiah Grant         M3539        86/92     1:09:35   14:47       59:05
1008  Jen Walker             F4044       85/110     1:13:27   14:47       59:06
1009  Elizabeth McDowell     F4044       86/110     1:13:28   14:47       59:07
1010  Teresa Aspinall        F5054        38/57     1:13:30   14:48       59:09
1011  Ray Miller             M6569          6/6     1:13:28   14:49       59:14
1012  Scott Focht            M4549        50/56     1:12:15   14:49       59:15
1013  Tom Niemann            M3034        75/84     1:09:38   14:51       59:23
1014  Smith Jaclyn           F3539      109/132     1:04:23   14:51       59:23
1015  Danielle Styskal       F3034      109/132     1:04:23   14:51       59:24
1016  Mike Jensen            M2529        53/60     1:09:55   14:51       59:24
1017  Gary Flom              M3034        76/84     1:12:14   14:52       59:27
1018  Suzy Flom              F3034      110/132     1:12:14   14:52       59:28
1019  Zack Wamsat            M3539        87/92     1:13:53   14:53       59:30
1020  Emily Woodson          F2529       99/119     1:06:58   14:54       59:35
1021  Michael Woodson        M2529        54/60     1:06:58   14:54       59:35
1022  Kayla Ignowski         F3034      111/132     1:09:57   14:55       59:38
1023  Carol Widhalm          F4549        65/87     1:08:35   14:55       59:38
1024  Patricia Collins       F4549        66/87     1:06:36   14:55       59:38
1025  Anne Wiebold           F4044       87/110     1:13:45   14:55       59:38
1026  Kelly Palacio          F3034      112/132     1:14:52   14:55       59:39
1027  Rebecca Markey         F2529      100/119     1:14:53   14:55       59:40
1028  Matt Mainelli          M3539        88/92     1:15:04   14:55       59:40
1029  Tiffany Mainelli       F5054        39/57     1:15:04   14:55       59:40
1030  Julie Kruckeberg       F5054        40/57     1:12:43   14:57       59:46
1031  Amy Hintz              F4549        67/87     1:12:43   14:57       59:47
1032  Heather Hofstetter     F3034      113/132     1:08:44   14:59       59:53
1033  Sue Stromer            F5559        30/36     1:08:44   14:59       59:55
1034  Kristy Kromberg        F5559        31/36     1:14:30   15:00       59:58
1035  Liliana Shannon        F3539      110/132     1:09:40   15:02     1:00:08
1036  Tiffany Eadie          F3539      111/132     1:09:23   15:05     1:00:20
1037  Olivia Carnauba        F3539      112/132     1:14:50   15:07     1:00:26
1038  Larry Fasnacht         M6064        10/15     1:00:34   15:09     1:00:34
1039  Jackson Adkison        M0114        11/16     1:16:01   15:11     1:00:42
1040  Sandra Parr            F4044       88/110     1:13:05   15:13     1:00:51
1041  Caroline Kemp          F0114          4/7     1:14:08   15:15     1:00:59
1042  Robert Kemp            M5054        38/47     1:14:14   15:17     1:01:06
1043  Julie Milks            F3539      113/132     1:16:04   15:18     1:01:09
1044  Robyn Vukson           F5054        41/57     1:13:57   15:18     1:01:09
1045  Lisa Rolik             F4549        68/87     1:07:24   15:18     1:01:12
1046  Kevin Svec             M4549        51/56     1:13:05   15:19     1:01:16
1047  Don McMillen           M5559        27/31     1:06:07   15:20     1:01:17
1048  Susan Novak            F5054        42/57     1:11:30   15:20     1:01:19
1049  Lilia Franciscony      F6569          3/4     1:16:06   15:22     1:01:28
1050  Kacey Wandrey          F3539      114/132     1:13:43   15:22     1:01:28
1051  Joslyn Richter         F0114          5/7     1:16:49   15:25     1:01:38
1052  Tracy Wigodsky         F4044       89/110     1:13:57   15:26     1:01:42
1053  Angie Ruff             F3539      115/132     1:13:31   15:26     1:01:43
1054  Michel Anderson        F4044       90/110     1:16:47   15:26     1:01:44
1055  April Gregory          F4044       91/110     1:16:47   15:26     1:01:44
1056  Sandye Meyer           F3539      116/132     1:13:35   15:27     1:01:45
1057  Theresa Bozarth        F4549        69/87     1:16:36   15:27     1:01:46
1058  Kristie Alback         F4044       92/110     1:16:36   15:27     1:01:46
1059  Mary Curran            F5054        43/57     1:13:57   15:27     1:01:47
1060  Tony Richter           M5054        39/47     1:16:59   15:27     1:01:47
1061  Molly Crawford         F3539      117/132     1:09:38   15:29     1:01:53
1062  Skyler Davis           M2024        16/21     1:08:40   15:29     1:01:54
1063  Helen Winston          F2024        43/59     1:08:43   15:29     1:01:56
1064  Patrick Rupp           M5054        40/47     1:12:23   15:30     1:01:58
1065  Mary King              F3539      118/132     1:11:53   15:30     1:01:58
1066  Stephanie Edson        F2529      101/119     1:12:23   15:30     1:01:59
1067  Patty Mundorf          F4549        70/87     1:11:54   15:30     1:01:59
1068  Andrew Cook            M3034        77/84     1:09:14   15:33     1:02:09
1069  Cooper Adkison         M0114        12/16     1:17:33   15:34     1:02:13
1070  David Adkison          M3539        89/92     1:17:34   15:34     1:02:15
1071  Jess Craft             F2529      102/119     1:17:04   15:34     1:02:16
1072  Christina Schwarz      F4044       93/110     1:15:03   15:34     1:02:16
1073  Sheila McSorley        F4549        71/87     1:17:04   15:35     1:02:17
1074  Jamie Skoumal          F4044       94/110     1:16:53   15:39     1:02:33
1075  Denise Bone            F3539      119/132     1:18:09   15:42     1:02:48
1076  William Strong         M2529        55/60     1:17:16   15:44     1:02:54
1077  Lisa Poe               F2529      103/119     1:09:57   15:44     1:02:55
1078  Jeff Poe               M2529        56/60     1:09:57   15:44     1:02:55
1079  Brittany Strong        F2529      104/119     1:17:17   15:44     1:02:55
1080  Shelby Timperley       F2529      105/119     1:17:41   15:45     1:02:58
1081  Debra Tangeman         F3034      114/132     1:09:30   15:45     1:02:59
1082  Evelyn Melhorn         F3034      115/132     1:17:41   15:46     1:03:01
1083  Daniel Carnauba        M3034        78/84     1:17:27   15:47     1:03:05
1084  Nishja Nuss            F3539      120/132     1:10:48   15:47     1:03:07
1085  Terri Pohl             F3034      116/132     1:15:52   15:48     1:03:11
1086  Jeremy Holtz           M3539        90/92     1:17:55   15:50     1:03:19
1087  Lacey Warnock          F3034      117/132     1:17:55   15:50     1:03:20
1088  Carolyn Volkmer        F6064         6/12     1:10:53   15:51     1:03:23
1089  Lisa Gilpin            F4044       95/110     1:18:50   15:53     1:03:32
1090  John Vaughan           M2529        57/60     1:13:51   15:54     1:03:33
1091  Tina Schumacher        F3539      121/132     1:10:10   15:54     1:03:33
1092  Shelley Cooper         F4549        72/87     1:18:06   15:54     1:03:34
1093  Jennifer Mitchell      F4044       96/110     1:18:51   15:54     1:03:34
1094  Elizabeth Harrison     F5054        44/57     1:18:52   15:54     1:03:35
1095  Mike Jenkins           M6064        11/15     1:10:22   15:54     1:03:35
1096  Keri-Anne Spaduzzi     F4044       97/110     1:16:06   15:54     1:03:36
1097  Hope Kieler            F2529      106/119     1:13:10   15:56     1:03:43
1098  Sydney Hames           F2024        44/59     1:17:59   15:57     1:03:45
1099  Clara Hames            F5559        32/36     1:17:59   15:57     1:03:45
1100  Michelle Winston       F5559        33/36     1:13:33   15:57     1:03:45

Generated February 6, 2026 at 1:52 PM 11/13



2017 Beer and Bagel Off-Road Series-Nebraska - Overall--Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Jen Debuhr             F3034      118/132     1:13:12   15:57     1:03:45
1102  Anthony Spaduzzi       M4549        52/56     1:16:16   15:57     1:03:47
1103  Tony Hames             M4549        53/56     1:18:01   15:57     1:03:47
1104  Jordan Hames           M2024        17/21     1:18:01   15:57     1:03:47
1105  Michael Beckers        M5054        41/47     1:16:18   15:59     1:03:56
1106  Ashley Dunn            F2529      107/119     1:15:51   16:00     1:03:59
1107  Maria Beckers          F4549        73/87     1:16:23   16:01     1:04:02
1108  Jennifer Barrow        F4044       98/110     1:16:01   16:04     1:04:14
1109  Rachel Woodring        F4549        74/87     1:16:01   16:04     1:04:14
1110  John Goza              M3034        79/84     1:16:20   16:05     1:04:18
1111  McKenzie Jones         F3034      119/132     1:16:20   16:05     1:04:18
1112  David Hillen           M4549        54/56     1:17:02   16:05     1:04:19
1113  Judy Shaffer           F4044       99/110     1:13:24   16:06     1:04:22
1114  Rosanna Talero         F6064         7/12     1:13:25   16:06     1:04:23
1115  Jeff Mason             M5054        42/47     1:12:01   16:07     1:04:25
1116  Michele Bang           F4549        75/87     1:17:28   16:08     1:04:29
1117  Darcy Burns            F4549        76/87     1:17:29   16:08     1:04:30
1118  Sherry Hilario         F4549        77/87     1:20:01   16:08     1:04:31
1119  Mariah McNeese         F2024        45/59     1:17:24   16:13     1:04:49
1120  Jessie Pohlmann        F2024        46/59     1:17:24   16:13     1:04:49
1121  Tom Byrne              M5054        43/47     1:09:25   16:13     1:04:51
1122  Anne Byrne             F5054        45/57     1:09:25   16:13     1:04:51
1123  Stephanie Dickhute     F3034      120/132     1:16:56   16:13     1:04:52
1124  Samantha Hobelman      F2024        47/59     1:11:25   16:14     1:04:56
1125  Keith Sewell           M5054        44/47     1:20:30   16:16     1:05:04
1126  Dennis Wheeler         M6064        12/15     1:19:12   16:17     1:05:06
1127  Tom Wheeler            M6064        13/15     1:19:14   16:17     1:05:07
1128  Amanda Schroeder       F3034      121/132     1:19:46   16:18     1:05:09
1129  Kara Kostal            F2529      108/119     1:19:47   16:18     1:05:10
1130  Sarah Klostermeyer     F2529      109/119     1:19:48   16:18     1:05:11
1131  Alex Beeson            F2024        48/59     1:15:44   16:18     1:05:12
1132  Lauren Laferla         F2529      110/119     1:19:50   16:19     1:05:13
1133  Lily Little            F0114          6/7     1:19:24   16:19     1:05:14
1134  James Harvey           M4044        46/49     1:20:16   16:20     1:05:19
1135  Phillip Hunt           M5054        45/47     1:20:16   16:20     1:05:20
1136  Heidi Little           F4549        78/87     1:19:31   16:21     1:05:22
1137  Polly Faltin           F4044      100/110     1:18:19   16:22     1:05:27
1138  Matt O'Donnell         M5559        28/31     1:18:19   16:22     1:05:27
1139  Marc Chandler          M5559        29/31     1:15:41   16:22     1:05:28
1140  Midge Chandler         F5054        46/57     1:15:40   16:23     1:05:29
1141  Cindy Caudill          F5559        34/36     1:20:26   16:29     1:05:54
1142  Linda Elzey            F5054        47/57     1:20:27   16:29     1:05:55
1143  Renee Northwall        F6064         8/12     1:20:39   16:29     1:05:56
1144  Missy Kerkman          F3034      122/132     1:20:25   16:31     1:06:01
1145  John Glaubke           M2529        58/60     1:17:59   16:32     1:06:07
1146  Steph Larsen           F3034      123/132     1:19:22   16:41     1:06:42
1147  Bill Barclay           M5054        46/47     1:19:28   16:42     1:06:48
1148  Elisabeth Chandler     F4549        79/87     1:19:28   16:42     1:06:48
1149  Luke Northwall         M6064        14/15     1:21:32   16:43     1:06:49
1150  Nerissa Imada          F2024        49/59     1:17:22   16:43     1:06:52
1151  Andrea Floth           F2024        50/59     1:21:38   16:43     1:06:52
1152  Josh Floth             M2024        18/21     1:21:38   16:44     1:06:53
1153  Carol Vogel            F5054        48/57     1:21:39   16:44     1:06:53
1154  Jeff McLean            M4549        55/56     1:22:12   16:46     1:07:03
1155  Lizzy Holmes           F2024        51/59     1:20:02   16:49     1:07:15
1156  Mary Lamm              F5054        49/57     1:22:26   16:50     1:07:17
1157  Allison Wolff          F2024        52/59     1:20:04   16:50     1:07:18
1158  Michelle Koziar        F2529      111/119     1:20:28   16:52     1:07:27
1159  Daniella Benea         F2529      112/119     1:20:27   16:52     1:07:27
1160  Jenn Gramlich          F2529      113/119     1:20:27   16:52     1:07:27
1161  Sara Wojtas            F2529      114/119     1:20:28   16:52     1:07:27
1162  Erica Heninger         F4044      101/110     1:22:27   16:53     1:07:32
1163  Shannon Heninger       F3539      122/132     1:22:27   16:53     1:07:32
1164  Christa Herber         F3034      124/132     1:22:32   16:57     1:07:46
1165  Melinda Barthel        F3034      125/132     1:18:28   16:57     1:07:48
1166  Erich Barthel          M3034        80/84     1:18:29   16:57     1:07:48
1167  Joey Lydiatt           M2024        19/21     1:22:57   16:59     1:07:55
1168  Max Lydiatt            M2024        20/21     1:23:00   17:01     1:08:01
1169  Hannah Lydiatt         F2024        53/59     1:23:05   17:01     1:08:04
1170  Heather Herlick        F3539      123/132     1:20:00   17:02     1:08:07
1171  Ranall Dona            M2529        59/60     1:17:51   17:03     1:08:09
1172  Marinette Jose         F2529      115/119     1:17:51   17:03     1:08:11
1173  Sarah Vogel            F2024        54/59     1:23:00   17:04     1:08:13
1174  Zach Lundak            M2024        21/21     1:23:00   17:04     1:08:14
1175  Andrew Dopheide        M3034        81/84     1:18:08   17:04     1:08:15
1176  Fred Massoomi Pharmd F M5054        47/47     1:18:08   17:04     1:08:15
1177  Emily Faisetty         F1519         9/10     1:23:25   17:06     1:08:23
1178  Michelle Hauschild     F3539      124/132     1:20:49   17:07     1:08:27
1179  Samantha Lydiatt       F1519        10/10     1:23:26   17:07     1:08:28
1180  Stacy Zoucha           F4549        80/87     1:17:45   17:10     1:08:37
1181  Bill Lydiatt           M5559        30/31     1:23:57   17:14     1:08:53
1182  Kathy Lydiatt          F4549        81/87     1:23:58   17:15     1:08:57
1183  Jennifer Mettler       F2529      116/119     1:18:52   17:19     1:09:14
1184  Rachel Karr            F3034      126/132     1:21:04   17:21     1:09:23
1185  Alyssa Bliven          F2529      117/119     1:21:05   17:21     1:09:24
1186  Marie Bennett          F6569          4/4     1:19:45   17:22     1:09:28
1187  Jennifer Baumert       F3034      127/132     1:19:18   17:25     1:09:40
1188  Cheryl Franko          F5054        50/57     1:16:12   17:25     1:09:40
1189  Shelly Hajny           F4044      102/110     1:18:31   17:26     1:09:42
1190  Stephanie Spencer      F4044      103/110     1:25:25   17:31     1:10:01
1191  Karen Ser              F4044      104/110     1:20:23   17:34     1:10:15
1192  Aiden Johnson          M0114        13/16     1:25:28   17:35     1:10:20
1193  Brandi Klassen         F3034      128/132     1:25:22   17:38     1:10:29
1194  Elizabeth Meyers       F3539      125/132     1:25:23   17:38     1:10:30
1195  Carrolyn Oestmann      F6064         9/12     1:25:39   17:38     1:10:31
1196  Heather Freeman        F3539      126/132     1:21:10   17:42     1:10:48
1197  Neal Grabow            M5559        31/31     1:25:05   17:45     1:10:57
1198  Joni Grabow            F5054        51/57     1:25:05   17:45     1:10:58
1199  Trudi Henke            F4549        82/87     1:23:41   17:47     1:11:07
1200  Lila Preston           F3539      127/132     1:24:10   17:51     1:11:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Kelly Thalken          F5054        52/57     1:24:11   17:52     1:11:27
1202  Justin D'Angelo        M3034        82/84     1:15:43   17:52     1:11:27
1203  Samantha D'Angelo      F2529      118/119     1:15:43   17:52     1:11:28
1204  Kristin Daubendiek     F4044      105/110     1:21:20   17:53     1:11:29
1205  Patty Bradley          F5559        35/36     1:21:27   17:54     1:11:36
1206  Cathy Couch            F5054        53/57     1:22:10   17:57     1:11:47
1207  Pam Sampson            F3539      128/132     1:24:01   17:57     1:11:48
1208  Jane Van Dyke          F4044      106/110     1:23:59   18:00     1:12:00
1209  Shelley Aikins         F4549        83/87     1:24:00   18:01     1:12:01
1210  Catherine Ganzel       F3034      129/132     1:23:05   18:09     1:12:33
1211  Shawneyboy Shaw        M3539        91/92     1:28:28   18:19     1:13:16
1212  William Hutson         M7099          4/4     1:28:30   18:20     1:13:18
1213  Denise Pohlmann        F5054        54/57     1:26:08   18:24     1:13:33
1214  Carolynn Pohlmann      F2024        55/59     1:26:08   18:24     1:13:34
1215  Jenny Schroeder        F4044      107/110     1:27:01   18:36     1:14:22
1216  Kim Kanellis           F4549        84/87     1:22:14   18:41     1:14:42
1217  Brandi Crockett        F3034      130/132     1:30:32   18:46     1:15:01
1218  Alex Crockett          M3034        83/84     1:30:33   18:46     1:15:02
1219  Logan Circo            M0114        14/16     1:27:42   18:47     1:15:07
1220  Mako Jacobs            F5054        55/57     1:22:53   18:51     1:15:21
1221  Noa Jacobs             F2024        56/59     1:22:53   18:51     1:15:21
1222  Cherish Harbour        F2024        57/59     1:22:53   18:51     1:15:22
1223  Hunter Jacobs          F2024        58/59     1:22:54   18:51     1:15:22
1224  Chris Circo            M4044        47/49     1:28:14   18:55     1:15:38
1225  Jason Hirdler          M4549        56/56     1:28:48   18:55     1:15:39
1226  Jackie Heyne           F6064        10/12     1:31:16   19:09     1:16:34
1227  Scott Cavanaugh        M4044        48/49     1:29:52   19:13     1:16:49
1228  Michael Raven          M3034        84/84     1:31:09   19:13     1:16:49
1229  Dawn McPherson         F5054        56/57     1:31:15   19:14     1:16:55
1230  Paula Fankhauser       F5054        57/57     1:27:08   19:14     1:16:55
1231  Jen Rodriguez          F3539      129/132     1:27:08   19:14     1:16:55
1232  Nate Treat             M0114        15/16     1:32:10   19:14     1:16:56
1233  Alex Treat             M0114        16/16     1:32:12   19:15     1:16:58
1234  Kristen Treat          F3539      130/132     1:32:12   19:15     1:16:58
1235  Stephanie Sisley       F2024        59/59     1:23:45   19:23     1:17:30
1236  Ann Sisley             F5559        36/36     1:24:09   19:29     1:17:54
1237  Nicole Daubenmier      F4044      108/110     1:31:40   19:51     1:19:22
1238  Suzette Nelson         F6064        11/12     1:34:57   19:52     1:19:28
1239  Brooke Vass            F3034      131/132     1:34:58   19:52     1:19:28
1240  Mia Herman             F0114          7/7     1:33:02   20:05     1:20:20
1241  Melissa Herman         F4549        85/87     1:33:06   20:06     1:20:23
1242  Jason Miller           M3539        92/92     1:35:59   20:19     1:21:16
1243  Patrick Miller         M6064        15/15     1:36:00   20:21     1:21:23
1244  Jay Ser                M4044        49/49     1:31:36   20:22     1:21:28
1245  Sarah Wheeldon         F2529      119/119     1:29:18   20:23     1:21:32
1246  Christine Wheeldon     F3034      132/132     1:29:19   20:24     1:21:33
1247  Rob Malm               M2529        60/60     1:29:17   20:24     1:21:33
1248  Sue Bace               F6064        12/12     1:29:18   20:24     1:21:34
1249  Ann Blunt              F4549        86/87     1:41:40   21:48     1:27:10
1250  Michelle Sewell        F4549        87/87     1:50:41   23:48     1:35:10
1251  Rebecca Townsend       F4044      109/110     1:48:01   24:31     1:38:01
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